
   PULASKI COUNTY MARKET ANALYSIS
    May 2017
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Thirty-Six Month Sales Trend (Total Sales)

Market Snapshot

Total Sales Median Sales Price Avg. DOM Avg. SP/LP %

May 2017
May 2016
May 2015
May 2014 94.24%
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Average & Median Price Trends Avg. Sales Price Median Sales Price
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New Listings by Month
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Contracts Written by Month

106
Inventory:

8.15
Months of Inventory:

Avg. Sales
Price
Median Sales
Price 125,950

137,450

102,500

128,647

141,500

151,233

90,000

138,113

125,600

180,615

130,000

139,811

130,500

145,563

145,000

169,990

130,900

145,093

131,700

146,797

130,000

155,466

112,900

128,713

143,000

151,904


